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Duncan McFarlane

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Duncan McFarlane
Postcode ML8 5PG

Date of birth July 1940

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HANDYGAS LIMITED

MACGAS (NORTHERN) LIMITED
MACGAS LIMITED

MCFARLANE BROTHERS (1984)
LIMITED

RESSYEW LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
00485014
01518253
SC041954
SC024774

SC096406

Honours
Number
Address

900020774

900020774
Beanshields Farm
Braidwood
Carluke
Lanarkshire

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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British

App. Date

App. Date
01/08/1995
14/01/1993
13/01/1989
12/01/1989

31/07/1988

Res. Date

Res. Date

30/12/2000
09/05/1996
30/12/2000
22/07/1998

10/02/1992

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director



